Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sarah Tripp - (497186) - Spencer Swim Team - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Date

17112116
05/11/16
17/12/16
20/12/15
20/12/15
05/11/16
12/11/16
12/09/15
07/11/15
07/11/15
16/11/14
07/12113
20/09/14
08/10/16
24/11113
21/09/13
09/03/13
1211117
02/12/12
09/12/17
10/03/12
25/11/12
23/11/112
12/07/12
22/01/12
25/09/11
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Meet

ASA Winter Meet 2016

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
ASA Winter Meet 2016

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
NASLS Round 2

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
Hampshire Schools Championships

ASA South East Region Winter Championships
Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships

NASL South

Hampshire Schools 2013

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

Hampshire County Championships

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Open Meet

NASLS - Round Three

Hampshire County Championships

Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships

Hart SC Club Championships

Hart Top Talent

Hart Club Championships

Hampshire Schools Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Uxbridge
Uxbridge
Portsmouth
Beckenham
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Guildford
Waterlooville
Bracknell
Southampton
Sheffield
Haslemere
Aldershot
Waterlooville
Southampton
Fleet

Fleet

Fleet

Southampton
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Club Swam Under Level

Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3

4
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2

3
Rushmoor Ryl 2

4
Guildford Ct 3
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Surrey 2
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Guildford Ct 3
Rushmoor Ryl 2
Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 3
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£4.00
:26.88
126.92
128.32
128.44
128.82
129.72
:30.07
:30.77
:31.57
:32.33
136.72

:48.21

2:00.54
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:117.05
116.44
:09.26
:110.60
:112.35
:111.33
:09.74
114.79
:110.91
:11.09
112.56
112.51
112.39
:13.50
114.68
113.78
114.91
:115.10
115.75
:16.56
:18.58
119.02
:20.47
:118.24
:21.07
:123.33
:24.33
:26.88
128.32
:30.77
128.44
126.92
:28.82
:30.07
129.72

:32.33

369
369
351
350
346
335
331
324
315
308
268
191
138
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UoIvor 1
06/02/11
11/07/10
04/12/10
14/11/10
16/05/10
07/02/10
07/03/10
27/11110
08/11/09
05/12/09
19/07/09
14/12/08
13/07/08

Date

09/12/17
1211117
17/12/16
17/12/16
12/11/16
05/11/16
05/11/16
08/10/16
20/12/15
20/12/15
07/11/15
07/11/15
12/09/15
16/11/14
20/09/14
07/12/13
24/11113
21/09/13
09/03/13
02/12/12
25/11/12
23/1112
12/07/12
10/03/12
22/01/12
25/09/11
05/03/11

06/02/11
04/12/10
27/11/10
14/11/10
11/07/10
16/05/10
07/03/10
07/02/10
05/12/09

MAIPSIINE GUUTILY UHANIPIOTSTIPS
City of Southampton Open Meet
Hart Top Talent 2010

Bracknell & Wokingham Open
Hart Winter Champs

Hampshire School Champs

City Southampton Open Meet
Hampshire County Champs
Guildford County Qualifer

Hart Winter Club Champs
Guildford City Open Meet
Fareham Nomads Open

Hart Club Champs

Hart Top Talent Champs

Meet

NASLS - Round Three

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships

ASA Winter Meet 2016

ASA Winter Meet 2016

NASLS Round 2

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
NASL South

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

Hampshire Schools Championships

Rushmoor Royals SC Club Championships

ASA South East Region Winter Championships
Hampshire Schools 2013

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Haslemere Christmas Level 3 Open Meet

Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships

Hart SC Club Championships

Hart Top Talent

Hampshire County Championships

Hart Club Championships

Hampshire Schools Championships

Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet
Bracknell & Wokingham Open
Guildford County Qualifer

Hart Winter Champs

Hart Top Talent 2010
Hampshire School Champs
Hampshire County Champs
City Southampton Open Meet
Guildford City Open Meet

wvalernouviie
Southampton
Hart
Bracknell
Fleet
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Guildford
Fleet
Guildford
Southampton
Hart

Hart

Venue

Aldershot
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Beckenham
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Guildford
Uxbridge
Uxbridge
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Waterlooville
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Bracknell
Southampton
Haslemere
Southampton
Fleet

Fleet
Waterlooville
Fleet
Southampton

Waterlooville

Southampton
Bracknell
Guildford
Fleet

Hart
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton

Guildford
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Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Surrey

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
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1:31.57
1:36.72
1:48.21

2:00.54
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315
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08/11/09
19/07/09
14/12/08
13/07/08

Hart Winter Club Champs
Fareham Nomads Open
Hart Club Champs

Hart Top Talent Champs

Fleet
Southampton
Hart

Hart
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Rushmoor Ryl 3
Rushmoor Ryl 4
Rushmoor Ryl 4
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